L06000025109

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	Þ)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Pu	siness Entity Name	
(Bu	Silless Enury Manie	7
	cument Number)	
(20		
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Consciel Instructions to		
Special Instructions to	Hing Unicer:	
		6/251
		Cliff
	Office Use Only	usi

€ 174



08/24/06--01019--007 **25.00

FILED 06 AUG 24 AM 10: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE FALL AHARSEE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

-7

=

SUBJECT: AIRPARTS LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

ł

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	ALEX FRIDERICI					
		(Name of Person)	<u></u>	-	44 (m. 41.47)	
	AIRPARTS LLC	(Firm/Company)		· - •		
	1533 HAYES ST.				•	
		(Address)				
	HOLLYWOOD, FL	. 33020				
	(Ĉi	ty/State and Zip Code)			2 1	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	e call:	_	~		
ALEX F	RIDERICI	_{at (} 954) 260 7	7959)6 A		
	(Name of Person)		e Telephone Number	06 AUG 24 /	FILED B	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		H S	in a	σ.	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Saturation Certificate of Saturation Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	AM 10: 21 osed)		
Re	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations	STREET/COURIE Registration Sectior Division of Corpora	1			

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT то ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

•

• • *

۰.

AI	RPARTS LLC	na ne=				
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)					
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/09/2006 and assigned document number <u>L 06000025109</u> .	· · · ·				
SECOND:	OND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
	1. TO ADD TO THE EXISTING MANAGING MEMBER ALEX FRIDERICI THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING MEMBERS:					
	MARIO RAMIREZ AND JOSE ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ TO ACT AS					
	MANAGING MEMBERS WITH THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS:					
	MARIO RAMIREZ, 1900 S. OCEAN BLVD #2G, POMPANO BEACH,					
	FL. 33062 AND JOSE ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ, 1900 S. OCEAN BLVD					
	#2G, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062					
	2. TO REGISTER THE FEI NUMBER 20-5388757	ی میں است سرہ				
	Non Section 2010					
		ÉLED				
		ð				
Dated 8/2	21/2006					
	Ally.					
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member						
	ALEX FRIDERICI					

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

-